
決勝 4月7日 10:20

長野県記録(PR)                  10.15 塚原 直貴                    東海大           2007/09/16  
長野県高校記録(KR)              10.32 塚原 直貴                    東海大三         2003/07/30  
長野県中学記録(CR)              10.84 丸山 竜平                    相森             2022/08/21  

[ 1組] 風速 +1.9 [ 2組] 風速 +0.0

 1 宮澤 蓮(2)     12.76  1 山中 陽也(2)     13.13 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾚﾝ 安曇野AC ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｱｷﾔ 丘中

 2 星野 睦武(3)     13.11  2 本多 遼翔(2)     13.17 
ﾎｼﾉ ｱﾂﾑ 梓川中 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 安曇野AC

 3 稲越 健太(2)     13.32  3 齋藤 劉斗(2)     13.35 
ｲﾅｺｼ ｹﾝﾀ 梓川中 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾄ 丘中

 4 加藤 俊多(2)     13.47  4 嘉納 健一朗(2)     13.72 
ｶﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾀ 堀金中 ｶﾉｳ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 山辺中

 5 大山 俊治(2)     13.55  5 橋場 颯眞(2)     13.73 
ｵｵﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ 三郷中 ﾊｼﾊﾞ ｿｳﾏ 松島中

 6 千国 海翔(2)     13.93  6 木下 利駆(2)     13.76 
ﾁｸﾆ ｶｲﾄ 穂高西中 ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾘｸ 旭ヶ丘中

 7 上園 将義(2)     14.37  7 村上 遼太郎(2)     13.82 
ｳｴｿﾞﾉ ﾏｻﾖｼ 三郷中 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 菅野中

 8 鷲沢 優(2)     14.62   齋藤 武蔵      
ﾜｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳ 丘中 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾑｻｼ ﾄﾐﾀ

[ 3組] 風速 +0.4 [ 4組] 風速 +0.2

 1 板花 瑞樹(2)     12.56  1 小林 連馬(2)     12.84 
ｲﾀﾊﾅ ﾐｽﾞｷ 堀金中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝﾏ 明科高

 2 古谷 優(3)     12.69  2 神津 瑛亮(2)     12.89 
ﾌﾙﾔ ﾕｳ 塩尻広陵中 ｺｳﾂﾞ ｴｲｽｹ 穂高東中

 3 小澤 拓矢(2)     12.81  3 坂本 涼太朗(2)     12.97 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ 山辺中 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 旭町中

 4 内川 颯斗(2)     12.83  4 竹内 悠真(3)     13.16 
ｳﾁｶﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ 山辺中 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾏ 穂高東中

 5 綱島 迅瞳(3)     13.10  5 原 悠真(2)     13.23 
ﾂﾅｼﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ 穂高東中 ﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾏ 旭町中

 6 髙樋 光(3)     13.12  6 清水 尚樹     14.10 
ﾀｶﾄｲ ﾋｶﾙ 安曇野AC ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅｵｷ 上伊那陸協

 7 成田 一慶(2)     13.63  7 山東 大輝(3)     16.90 
ﾅﾘﾀ ｲｯｹｲ 女鳥羽中 ｻﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ 信明中

 8 清澤 駿斗(3)     13.67   丸山 蒼太(2)      
ｷﾖｻﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ 松島中 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｿｳﾀ 塩尻志学館高

[ 5組] 風速 -1.0 [ 6組] 風速 +0.5

 1 中野 駿(2)     12.18  1 塚沢 仁吾(2)     12.22 
ﾅｶﾉ ｼｭﾝ 梓川中 ﾂｶｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞﾝｺﾞ 松島中

 2 川瀬 岳大(3)     12.56  2 山田 龍之介(2)     12.34 
ｶﾜｾ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 丘中 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 長野工高

 3 長澤 拓海(3)     12.76  3 小倉 慧(2)     12.40 
ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾀｸﾐ 南箕輪中 ｵｸﾞﾗ ｹｲ 旭町中

 4 保科 琉生(2)     13.02  4 宮澤 悠生(3)     12.42 
ﾎｼﾅ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 松本国際高 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ 広徳中

 5 中澤 蓮(2)     13.17  5 佐藤 遼空(3)     12.46 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾚﾝ 岡谷東部中 ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙｸ 丘中

 6 吉田 優斗(3)     13.23  6 降幡 玲央(2)     12.48 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 開成中 ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ﾚｵ 梓川高

 7 林 旺史朗(1)     13.34  7 田川 遥太(3)     12.77 
ﾊﾔｼ ｵｳｼﾛｳ 飯田高陵中 ﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾀ 木曽町中

 8 百瀬 颯太(3)     13.35   若林 天翔(3)      
ﾓﾓｾ ｿｳﾀ 開成中 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｶﾄ 広徳中

男子

100m

決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順

5  7346 4  6636

所属名 記録／備考
1  6635 8  6460

ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名

4  6699 3  7169

3  7347 6  6440

7  6596 1  8627

2  6461 2  9016

6  6727 7  7102

所属名 記録／備考

8  6729 5  7214

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

2  6487 7  6577

DNS

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名
3  6698 5  2556

6  7150 3  6564

4  8700 2  7069

5  6667 6  9057

8  7097 8  1995

1  6565 4  7071

所属名 記録／備考

7  8742 1  7005

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

5  6445 6  1185

DNS

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名
6  7348 4  7101

7  3145 1  6062

8  8046 2  7075

4  7118 5  2168

2  7116 7  6060

1  7643 3  6450

3  8419 8  6320

DNS



[ 7組] 風速 -1.9 [ 8組] 風速 +0.3

 1 笠原 佑斗(2)     11.89  1 六波羅 歩(3)     11.76 
ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 松商学園高 ﾛｸﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾑ 赤穂高

 2 神谷 颯哉(3)     12.17  2 洞 大和(2)     11.80 
ｶﾐﾔ ｿｳﾔ 堀金中 ﾎﾗ ﾏｻﾄ 穂高東中

 3 野阪 朋希(2)     12.39  3 相澤 佑之介(3)     12.08 
ﾉｻｶ ﾄﾓｷ 松本県ヶ丘高 ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ 信明中

 4 西山 紘平(3)     12.55  4 手塚 優斗(3)     12.18 
ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ 堀金中 ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳﾄ 梓川中

 5 橋澤 昂駿     12.56  5 永井 真奈斗(3)     12.21 
ﾊｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾄｼ 安曇野AC ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾏﾅﾄ 旭ヶ丘中

 6 田辺 爽太(3)     12.74  6 品澤 玖宣(3)     12.34 
ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｿｳﾀ 南安曇農業高 ｼﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾋｻﾉﾌﾞ 塩尻志学館高

 7 古川 大暉(2)     12.80  7 丸山 晴嵩(3)     12.35 
ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ 鉢盛中 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾀｶ 白馬中

  伊藤 彪真(2)        岡村 飛亜(3)      
ｲﾄｳ ﾋｮｳﾏ 筑摩野中 ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾄｱ 広徳中

[ 9組] 風速 +0.1 [ 10組] 風速 -0.5

 1 小林 春翔(2)     12.00  1 中村 優斗(2)     11.90 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙﾄ 木祖源流 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 松商学園高

 2 保脇 隆之介     12.04  2 久保田 航太(3)     11.98 
ﾔｽﾜｷ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ ﾄﾐﾀ ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｺｳﾀ 松商学園高

 3 宮澤 知己(2)     12.14  3 大和田 優一(2)     12.12 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｷ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中) ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁ 松本深志高

 4 青栁 拓夢(2)     12.27  4 佐倉 晴(3)     12.13 
ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ﾋﾛﾑ 都市大塩尻高 ｻｸﾗ ﾊﾙ 松本蟻ヶ崎高

 5 阿部 康介(3)     12.28  5 牛丸 健人(3)     12.22 
ｱﾍﾞ ｺｳｽｹ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ｳｼﾏﾙ ｹﾝﾄ 松本美須々丘高

 6 西澤 洸太朗(3)     12.29  6 岸本 琉維(3)     12.37 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 広徳中 ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾙｲ 木曽青峰高

 7 夏目 士瑠(2)     13.26  7 木下 翔(3)     12.57 
ﾅﾂﾒ ｼﾘｭｳ かもしか倶楽部 ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼｮｳ 赤穂高

  堀内 拓真(3)        安永 宗生(4)      
ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｸﾏ 波田中 ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ｿｳｾｲ 信大医陸

[ 11組] 風速 +1.1 [ 12組] 風速 +0.3

 1 宮澤 佑茉(2)     11.82  1 林 瑞己(3)     11.53 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾏ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中) ﾊﾔｼ ﾐｽﾞｷ 松本国際高

 2 青木 大知     11.83  2 五十嵐 匠弥(2)     11.63 
ｱｵｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ ﾄﾐﾀ ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾀｸﾔ 松本美須々丘高

 3 堀内 拓真(2)     12.07  3 寺島 泰志(2)     11.68 
ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｸﾏ 松本深志高 ﾃﾗｼﾏ ﾀｲｼ 松本県ヶ丘高

 4 野邑 一心(2)     12.21  4 巣之内 雷(3)     11.99 
ﾉﾑﾗ ｲｯｼﾝ 松本深志高 ｽﾉｳﾁ ｱｽﾞﾏ 梓川中

 5 松澤 憲亮     12.21  5 山田 晄士(3)     12.01 
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｽｹ 昭和AC ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱｷﾄ 山辺中

  田中 浩輝(2)       6 萩原 雄夢(2)     12.13 
ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳｷ 鎌田中 ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳﾑ 松本美須々丘高

  下戸 柊人(2)        土方 悠希(3)      
ｼﾓﾄﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ 松本国際高 ﾋｼﾞｶﾀ ﾕｳｷ 松本蟻ヶ崎高

[ 13組] 風速 -1.0 [ 14組] 風速 +1.2

 1 竹村 昌之(3)     11.56  1 米倉 蒼助(2)     11.38 
ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾕｷ 赤穂高 ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｿｳｽｹ 松本県ヶ丘高

 2 村上 茉央(3)     11.76  2 齋藤 飛元(3)     11.49 
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏﾋﾛ 広徳中 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋｹﾞﾝ 松商学園高

 3 伊藤 日哲(2)     11.85  3 遠藤 晄(2)     11.77 
ｲﾄｳ ﾋｻﾄ 松本深志高 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋｶﾘ 松本国際高

 4 花村 武琉(3)     11.86  4 藤原 朋己(1)     11.79 
ﾊﾅﾑﾗ ﾀｹﾙ 安曇野AC ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾄﾓｷ 松商学園高

 5 青栁 音旺(2)     11.91   花形 駿介      
ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ﾈｵ 松商学園高 ﾊﾅｶﾞﾀ ｼｭﾝｽｹ ﾄﾐﾀ

 6 塩原 樹(2)     12.24   中島 瑛大(2)      
ｼｵﾊﾗ ｲﾂｷ 松商学園高 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｱｷﾋﾛ 塩尻志学館高

  高山 拓夢(4)        吉田 伊吹(4)      
ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾑ 松本大 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ 信大医陸

No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ

2  6693 4  6582

男子

100m

順 ﾚｰﾝ
6  2475 3   500

4  6695 2  7342

1  2284 1  7002

5  2129 8  1989

3  7251 5  6061

8  9018 6  8629

所属名 記録／備考

7  7432 7  6832

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

7  9015 4  2497

DNS DQ(FS)

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名
5  6291 6  2470

2  2453 5  2399

3  8356 7  2227

1  6066 2  1957

4  7397 8  9059

6  2396 3  2321

所属名 記録／備考

8  9009 1   497

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

2  9013 4  2331

DNS DNS

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名
3  8357 3  2505

4  2232 8  7345

5  6992 6  2329

6  2238 5  2282

7  9028 7  8702

No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

DNS DNS

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ

3  8727 2  2494

DNS
8  2510 2  2400

2   489 7  2285

 2507

6  6643 8  2482

DNS
4  2473 4  1997

7  2226 5

DNS DNS

8  2471 3  9012

DNS
5  9044 6  9060



[ 15組] 風速 +0.4 [ 16組] 風速 +0.1

 1 近藤 孝太(2)     11.15  1 宮越 雄勢(2)     11.19 
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺｳﾀ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ﾐﾔｺｼ ﾕｳｾｲ 松本大

 2 柿崎 友徳(3)     11.25  2 古幡 寿一郎(2)     11.22 
ｶｷｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ 松本県ヶ丘高 ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭｲﾁﾛｳ 松本国際高

 3 柳澤 剛生(2)     11.44  3 樋口 克治     11.46 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｺﾞｳｷ 大原長野 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾊﾙ ﾄﾐﾀ

 4 竹田 ｻﾑｴﾙ(3)     11.46  4 原 颯駕(3)     11.47 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｻﾑｴﾙ 丘中 ﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ 松本蟻ヶ崎高

 5 金児 烈恩(3)     11.51  5 酒井 琢磨     11.49 
ｶﾈｺ ﾚｵﾝ 豊科高 ｻｶｲ ﾀｸﾏ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ

 6 溝口 昊汰(3)     11.66   鈴木 瑛翔(3)      
ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾀ 松本美須々丘高 ｽｽﾞｷ ｴｲﾄ 赤穂高

 7 大橋 佑生(2)     11.67   松倉 朋樹(3)      
ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｳｾｲ 松商学園高 ﾏﾂｸﾗ ﾄﾓｷ 大町岳陽高

[ 17組] 風速 -0.8

 1 西澤 諒(3)     10.81 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳ 松本美須々丘高

 2 大隅 亮太     10.82 
ｵｵｽﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ 松本市陸協

 3 漆戸 柊哉(2)     11.06 
ｳﾙｼﾄﾞ ｼｭｳﾔ 松本大

 4 内山 友貴(3)     11.12 
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｷ 松本大

 5 大橋 蒼太(3)     11.34 
ｵｵﾊｼ ｿｳﾀ 松商学園高

  中村 駿汰(3)      
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀ 松本国際高

  高橋 和真      
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾏ LMAC

男子

100m

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No.

2  2309 8  2528

所属名 記録／備考
8  2365 6  9043

氏  名

6  6451 3  2395

4  9064 5  9014

7  2322 4   486

3  2544 2  9011

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

DNS
5  2469 7  2047

DNS

 2501
DNS

4  2323

5  9032

6  9047

2  9053

8  2493

3

7  9004
DNS



   1 西澤 諒(3) 松本美須々丘高     10.81 (-0.8)  17   1
   2 大隅 亮太 松本市陸協     10.82 (-0.8)  17   2
   3 漆戸 柊哉(2) 松本大     11.06 (-0.8)  17   3
   4 内山 友貴(3) 松本大     11.12 (-0.8)  17   4
   5 近藤 孝太(2) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     11.15 (+0.4)  15   1
   6 宮越 雄勢(2) 松本大     11.19 (+0.1)  16   1
   7 古幡 寿一郎(2) 松本国際高     11.22 (+0.1)  16   2
   8 柿崎 友徳(3) 松本県ヶ丘高     11.25 (+0.4)  15   2
   9 大橋 蒼太(3) 松商学園高     11.34 (-0.8)  17   5
  10 米倉 蒼助(2) 松本県ヶ丘高     11.38 (+1.2)  14   1
  11 柳澤 剛生(2) 大原長野     11.44 (+0.4)  15   3
  12 樋口 克治 ﾄﾐﾀ     11.46 (+0.1)  16   3
  12 竹田 ｻﾑｴﾙ(3) 丘中     11.46 (+0.4)  15   4
  14 原 颯駕(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     11.47 (+0.1)  16   4
  15 齋藤 飛元(3) 松商学園高     11.49 (+1.2)  14   2
  15 酒井 琢磨 ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ     11.49 (+0.1)  16   5
  17 金児 烈恩(3) 豊科高     11.51 (+0.4)  15   5
  18 林 瑞己(3) 松本国際高     11.53 (+0.3)  12   1
  19 竹村 昌之(3) 赤穂高     11.56 (-1.0)  13   1
  20 五十嵐 匠弥(2) 松本美須々丘高     11.63 (+0.3)  12   2
  21 溝口 昊汰(3) 松本美須々丘高     11.66 (+0.4)  15   6
  22 大橋 佑生(2) 松商学園高     11.67 (+0.4)  15   7
  23 寺島 泰志(2) 松本県ヶ丘高     11.68 (+0.3)  12   3
  24 六波羅 歩(3) 赤穂高     11.76 (+0.3)   8   1
  24 村上 茉央(3) 広徳中     11.76 (-1.0)  13   2
  26 遠藤 晄(2) 松本国際高     11.77 (+1.2)  14   3
  27 藤原 朋己(1) 松商学園高     11.79 (+1.2)  14   4
  28 洞 大和(2) 穂高東中     11.80 (+0.3)   8   2
  29 宮澤 佑茉(2) 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中)    11.82 (+1.1)  11   1
  30 青木 大知 ﾄﾐﾀ     11.83 (+1.1)  11   2
  31 伊藤 日哲(2) 松本深志高     11.85 (-1.0)  13   3
  32 花村 武琉(3) 安曇野AC     11.86 (-1.0)  13   4
  33 笠原 佑斗(2) 松商学園高     11.89 (-1.9)   7   1
  34 中村 優斗(2) 松商学園高     11.90 (-0.5)  10   1
  35 青栁 音旺(2) 松商学園高     11.91 (-1.0)  13   5
  36 久保田 航太(3) 松商学園高     11.98 (-0.5)  10   2
  37 巣之内 雷(3) 梓川中     11.99 (+0.3)  12   4
  38 小林 春翔(2) 木祖源流     12.00 (+0.1)   9   1
  39 山田 晄士(3) 山辺中     12.01 (+0.3)  12   5
  40 保脇 隆之介 ﾄﾐﾀ     12.04 (+0.1)   9   2
  41 堀内 拓真(2) 松本深志高     12.07 (+1.1)  11   3
  42 相澤 佑之介(3) 信明中     12.08 (+0.3)   8   3
  43 大和田 優一(2) 松本深志高     12.12 (-0.5)  10   3
  44 佐倉 晴(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     12.13 (-0.5)  10   4
  44 萩原 雄夢(2) 松本美須々丘高     12.13 (+0.3)  12   6
  46 宮澤 知己(2) 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中)    12.14 (+0.1)   9   3
  47 神谷 颯哉(3) 堀金中     12.17 (-1.9)   7   2
  48 中野 駿(2) 梓川中     12.18 (-1.0)   5   1
  48 手塚 優斗(3) 梓川中     12.18 (+0.3)   8   4
  50 野邑 一心(2) 松本深志高     12.21 (+1.1)  11   4
  50 永井 真奈斗(3) 旭ヶ丘中     12.21 (+0.3)   8   5
  50 松澤 憲亮 昭和AC     12.21 (+1.1)  11   5
  53 塚沢 仁吾(2) 松島中     12.22 (+0.5)   6   1
  53 牛丸 健人(3) 松本美須々丘高     12.22 (-0.5)  10   5
  55 塩原 樹(2) 松商学園高     12.24 (-1.0)  13   6
  56 青栁 拓夢(2) 都市大塩尻高     12.27 (+0.1)   9   4
  57 阿部 康介(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     12.28 (+0.1)   9   5
  58 西澤 洸太朗(3) 広徳中     12.29 (+0.1)   9   6
  59 山田 龍之介(2) 長野工高     12.34 (+0.5)   6   2
  59 品澤 玖宣(3) 塩尻志学館高     12.34 (+0.3)   8   6
  61 丸山 晴嵩(3) 白馬中     12.35 (+0.3)   8   7
  62 岸本 琉維(3) 木曽青峰高     12.37 (-0.5)  10   6
  63 野阪 朋希(2) 松本県ヶ丘高     12.39 (-1.9)   7   3
  64 小倉 慧(2) 旭町中     12.40 (+0.5)   6   3
  65 宮澤 悠生(3) 広徳中     12.42 (+0.5)   6   4
  66 佐藤 遼空(3) 丘中     12.46 (+0.5)   6   5
  67 降幡 玲央(2) 梓川高     12.48 (+0.5)   6   6
  68 西山 紘平(3) 堀金中     12.55 (-1.9)   7   4
  69 板花 瑞樹(2) 堀金中     12.56 (+0.4)   3   1
  69 川瀬 岳大(3) 丘中     12.56 (-1.0)   5   2
  69 橋澤 昂駿 安曇野AC     12.56 (-1.9)   7   5
  72 木下 翔(3) 赤穂高     12.57 (-0.5)  10   7
  73 古谷 優(3) 塩尻広陵中     12.69 (+0.4)   3   2
  74 田辺 爽太(3) 南安曇農業高     12.74 (-1.9)   7   6
  75 宮澤 蓮(2) 安曇野AC     12.76 (+1.9)   1   1
  75 長澤 拓海(3) 南箕輪中     12.76 (-1.0)   5   3
  77 田川 遥太(3) 木曽町中     12.77 (+0.5)   6   7
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  78 古川 大暉(2) 鉢盛中     12.80 (-1.9)   7   7
  79 小澤 拓矢(2) 山辺中     12.81 (+0.4)   3   3
  80 内川 颯斗(2) 山辺中     12.83 (+0.4)   3   4
  81 小林 連馬(2) 明科高     12.84 (+0.2)   4   1
  82 神津 瑛亮(2) 穂高東中     12.89 (+0.2)   4   2
  83 坂本 涼太朗(2) 旭町中     12.97 (+0.2)   4   3
  84 保科 琉生(2) 松本国際高     13.02 (-1.0)   5   4
  85 綱島 迅瞳(3) 穂高東中     13.10 (+0.4)   3   5
  86 星野 睦武(3) 梓川中     13.11 (+1.9)   1   2
  87 髙樋 光(3) 安曇野AC     13.12 (+0.4)   3   6
  88 山中 陽也(2) 丘中     13.13 (+0.0)   2   1
  89 竹内 悠真(3) 穂高東中     13.16 (+0.2)   4   4
  90 本多 遼翔(2) 安曇野AC     13.17 (+0.0)   2   2
  90 中澤 蓮(2) 岡谷東部中     13.17 (-1.0)   5   5
  92 原 悠真(2) 旭町中     13.23 (+0.2)   4   5
  92 吉田 優斗(3) 開成中     13.23 (-1.0)   5   6
  94 夏目 士瑠(2) かもしか倶楽部     13.26 (+0.1)   9   7
  95 稲越 健太(2) 梓川中     13.32 (+1.9)   1   3
  96 林 旺史朗(1) 飯田高陵中     13.34 (-1.0)   5   7
  97 齋藤 劉斗(2) 丘中     13.35 (+0.0)   2   3
  97 百瀬 颯太(3) 開成中     13.35 (-1.0)   5   8
  99 加藤 俊多(2) 堀金中     13.47 (+1.9)   1   4
 100 大山 俊治(2) 三郷中     13.55 (+1.9)   1   5
 101 成田 一慶(2) 女鳥羽中     13.63 (+0.4)   3   7
 102 清澤 駿斗(3) 松島中     13.67 (+0.4)   3   8
 103 嘉納 健一朗(2) 山辺中     13.72 (+0.0)   2   4
 104 橋場 颯眞(2) 松島中     13.73 (+0.0)   2   5
 105 木下 利駆(2) 旭ヶ丘中     13.76 (+0.0)   2   6
 106 村上 遼太郎(2) 菅野中     13.82 (+0.0)   2   7
 107 千国 海翔(2) 穂高西中     13.93 (+1.9)   1   6
 108 清水 尚樹 上伊那陸協     14.10 (+0.2)   4   6
 109 上園 将義(2) 三郷中     14.37 (+1.9)   1   7
 110 鷲沢 優(2) 丘中     14.62 (+1.9)   1   8
 111 山東 大輝(3) 信明中     16.90 (+0.2)   4   7
    岡村 飛亜(3) 広徳中          (+0.3) DQ   8    
    齋藤 武蔵 ﾄﾐﾀ          (+0.0) DNS   2    
    丸山 蒼太(2) 塩尻志学館高          (+0.2) DNS   4    
    若林 天翔(3) 広徳中          (+0.5) DNS   6    
    伊藤 彪真(2) 筑摩野中          (-1.9) DNS   7    
    堀内 拓真(3) 波田中          (+0.1) DNS   9    
    安永 宗生(4) 信大医陸          (-0.5) DNS  10    
    田中 浩輝(2) 鎌田中          (+1.1) DNS  11    
    下戸 柊人(2) 松本国際高          (+1.1) DNS  11    
    土方 悠希(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高          (+0.3) DNS  12    
    高山 拓夢(4) 松本大          (-1.0) DNS  13    
    花形 駿介 ﾄﾐﾀ          (+1.2) DNS  14    
    中島 瑛大(2) 塩尻志学館高          (+1.2) DNS  14    
    吉田 伊吹(4) 信大医陸          (+1.2) DNS  14    
    鈴木 瑛翔(3) 赤穂高          (+0.1) DNS  16    
    松倉 朋樹(3) 大町岳陽高          (+0.1) DNS  16    
    中村 駿汰(3) 松本国際高          (-0.8) DNS  17    
    高橋 和真 LMAC          (-0.8) DNS  17    
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